
Seglerhaus Preis - ILCA 6 
Verein Seglerhaus am Wannsee

17.09.-18.09.2022
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gemeldet: 36 gestartet: 34 gezeitet: 34

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 6 Streicher: 1

1 GER 215498 PAPENTHIN Gesa B .048 PYC 1 1 2 3 2 3 9.0 

2 GER 198199 LOW-BEER Bernardo B .048 PYC 3 2 3 2 1 2 10.0 

3 GER 219868 PIESKER Theo B .120 YCBG UFD 3 10 1 3 5 22.0 

4 UKR 218841 NAUMENKO Sofiia **.UKR UFD 4 1 8 5 4 22.0 

5 GER 219861 WIESE Eva B .044 VSAW 2 6 7 7 8 7 29.0 

6 GER 214858 TREGEL Valerian B .044 VSAW 7 9 9 15 7 1 33.0 

7 GER 219647 KRÜGER Marit B .043 SCA 4 8 6 9 10 6 33.0 

8 GER 215402 GRAW Georg B .054 ZSV 12 5 11 6 4 8 34.0 

9 GER 215516 DÖLVES Luise B .049 SV 03 5 7 15 12 9 9 42.0 

10 GER 214185 FISCHER Lena Marie B .022 SCO 6 12 18 10 6 10 44.0 

11 GER 208349 SCHULZE Lenny B .044 VSAW 10 10 5 16 11 15 51.0 

12 GER 202347 STRACKOW Simon B .120 YCBG 13 18 16 13 12 11 65.0 

13 GER 215178 HABERLAND Hans B .043 SCA 20 16 12 18 13 12 71.0 

14 GER 217204 KULIK Henrik BG.025 ESVK 8 11 13 4 DNC DNC 73.0 

15 GER 215499 TOLCKMITT Samuel B .048 PYC 15 14 8 11 DNC DNC 85.0 

16 GER 201879 STEIN Thorben B .023 SPYC 18 22 21 14 14 18 85.0 

17 GER 194749 LIPINSKI Luca B .100 TSG 19 17 23 19 15 17 87.0 

18 GER 217121 PESCHT Marwin B .044 VSAW 14 23 30 26 16 13 92.0 

19 GER 214752 HOERMANN Claas B .044 VSAW 9 15 14 20 DNC DNC 95.0 

20 GER 218355 MINEUR Felix B .048 PYC 17 26 25 22 17 14 95.0 

21 GER 219652 HABERLAND Henriette B .043 SCA UFD 13 4 5 DNC DNC 96.0 

22 GER 218465 CEGIELSKI Jan B .048 PYC 25 19 20 25 20 20 104.0 

23 GER 206488 PUKROPSKI Angelina BG.006 FBGY 11 25 17 17 DNC DNC 107.0 

24 GER 197177 LEIBIK Santino B .126 SCW 23 32 24 23 21 16 107.0 

25 GER 162901 KNOBEL Oska B .044 VSAW 24 24 22 28 19 19 108.0 

26 GER 211262 RODRIAN Matti BG.006 FBGY 16 21 19 21 DNC DNC 114.0 

27 GER 210925 MYLIUS Hinrich HA.033 MSC 21 30 26 30 18 22 117.0 

28 GER 219666 PUTZIER Jan Marten B .044 VSAW 27 27 31 DNF 22 21 128.0 

29 GER 219367 PFAFF Leon B .051 BSV 07 30 31 28 29 DNS 23 141.0 

30 GER 216811 SCHUMACHER Ben B .044 VSAW 26 34 29 24 DNC DNC 150.0 

31 GER 219883 FENGER Charlotte BG.025 ESVK 22 20 DNC DNC DNC DNC 153.0 

32 GER 218258 SCHAEFE Marvin B .039 DSC 29 28 32 27 DNC DNC 153.0 

33 GER 217144 FEHLBERG Jakob B .048 PYC 28 33 33 31 DNC DNC 162.0 

34 GER 216472 MEHLHORN Julius B .055 SVS UFD 29 27 DNF DNC DNC 167.0 

35 GER 207375 WALTER Joel B .029 SVST DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 185.0 

35 GER 209126 BORODULIN Alexander B .023 SPYC DNC DNC DNS DNC DNC DNC 185.0 
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